Recommended Accessories and Parts
 HTC – High Tension Clamp
 MB – Magnetic Base
 SM – Snap Mount
 RAKIT – Rack Rail Bracket
 FDB – VESA Mount Bracket
Red/White Array Circuit Board
12-Volt Operation
Attached Gooseneck (END Mount)
1 x 1 x 3” Chassis with Rotary Switch
12” Pigtail
Wattage: 1.5 Watts
Draw @ 12V: 150mA
Light Output @ 12”: 398 Lux/36.98 fc
Color Temperature: 4000K
CRI: 85 Ra
Average Life @ 12V: 60,000 Hours
Product details
L-7-LED Series
Models
US Power Supply
 L-7/12-LED - 12” Gooseneck
 L-7/18-LED - 18” Gooseneck
No Power Supply
 L-7/12A-LED
 L-7/18A-LED
With Euro Power Supply (Type C Plug)
 L-7/12E-LED
 L-7/18E-LED
© Littlite, LLC. Not to be reprinted without permission. Littlite reserves the right to change specifications and product descriptions at any time without prior written or
oral notice. For more information, contact Littlite at info@littlite.com or (810) 852-4242.